Date
Fri., Nov. 11

Thu., Nov. 17
Fri., Nov. 18
Sun., Nov. 20

Wed., Nov. 23
Sat.,, Nov. 26
Wed., Nov. 30
Sun,, Dec. 4
Wed.. Dec. 7
Sat,, Dec. 10
Sat., Dec. 17
Wed.,, Dec. 21
Wed., Dec. 28
Sat,, Dec. 31
Wed,, Jan. 4
Sat,, Jan. 7
Wed,, Jan. 11
Sat, Jan. 14
Wed.,, Jan. 18
Sat,, Jan. 21
Wed,, Jan. 25
Sat,, Jan. 28
Wed.,, Feb. 1
Sat., Feb. 4
Wed., Feb. 8
Sat., Feb. 11
Wed., Feb. 15
Sat., Feb. 18
Wed., Feb. 22
Sat., Feb. 25
Wed., Feb. 29
Tue., March 6
Fri., March 9
Sat., March 10
Sun., March 11

Home games in CAPS at Michael J. Hagan '85 Arena unless noted
All Times Eastern

Denotes video streaming on SJUHawks.com
Audio streaming for all games on SJUHawks.com

Saint Joseph's Men's Basketball 2011-12 Radio/TV Schedule

Opponent

at Western Kentucky

Time

8:00 p.m.

Charleston Classic (Charleston, S.C.)

vs. Georgia Tech
vs. Seton Hall
vs. Tulsa

at Iona

PENN STATE *
DREXEL *

at American
BOSTON UNIV. *
CREIGHTON *
VILLANOVA
COPPIN STATE *
MORGAN STATE *
at Harvard

at Duquesne
CHARLOTTE *
FORDHAM *

at Massachusetts
at Xavier

at Penn (Palestra)
DAYTON *

at Temple

at Richmond

LA SALLE (Palestra)

SAINT LOUIS *

MASSACHUSETTS *

at Rhode Island

at George Washington

RICHMOND *
TEMPLE
at St. Bonaventure

8:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

Noon

8:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

Noon

8:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

Atlantic 10 First Round (campus sites)

Atlantic 10 Quarterfinals (Boardwalk Hall)

Atlantic 10 Semifinals (Boardwalk Hall)
Atlantic 10 Finals (Boardwalk Hall)

TV Key: CBS SN= CBS Sports Network
CSN= Comcast SportsNet (Pa.); TCN=The Comcast Network (Pa.); FSC= Fox Sports Channel

Radio
610 WIP

1210 WPHT
610 WIP

1210 WPHT

610 WIP
610 WIP

610 WIP
610 WIP
1210 WPHT
610 WIP
610 WIP
610 WIP

610 WIP
610 WIP
610 WIP
610 WIP
610 WIP
610 WIP
610 WIP

610 WIP
610 WIP
610 WIP
610 WIP
610 WIP
610 WIP
610 WIP

TV
FCS
TCN/ESPN3.com
TCN
TCN
TCN
CBS SN

A/V
TCN A

A
TCN A/V
TCN A

A
TCN A
TCN A/V

A/V
CSN A/V

A/V
ESPNU A

A



